		F			
	sparanent of Stat	1000	ITTAL LETTER	94	
P. Ta	ivision of Corpor O. Box 6327 Illahassee, FL 32	2314		-09/27/0101042-014 ******87.50 ******87.505.37	
ST	JBJECT: LOA	NSTAR MORTGAGE & IN	VESTMENTS CORP.	. · · ·	
-	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)				
	S70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status-	Filing Fce Fil & Certified Copy Ce &	\$87.50 ling Fee, ertified Copy Certificate of atus EQUIRED	
	• FROM: ⁻	MICHAEL O. BELL			
\sim	Name (P		e (Printed or typed)		
v v		3361 NW 47TH TER #	1-219		
Ň			Address		
\sim		LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33319 City, State & Zip			
1-2.				STATE	
$\hat{\mathbf{O}}$		954-484-4477		ATE 00	
2		Daytime	Felephone number	· ·	
7		MAILING ADDRESS: P F	. O. BOX 190262 T. LAUDERDALE, FL 33	3319	
		NOTE: Please provide the o	riginal and one copy of the a	rticles.	

.

٠

د ۲



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 1, 2001

MICHAEL O. BELL 3361 NW 47TH TERR #1-219 LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33319

SUBJECT: LOANSTAR MORTGAGE & INVESTMENTS CORP. Ref. Number: W01000022612

We have received your document for LOANSTAR MORTGAGE & INVESTMENTS CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box, personal mail box (PMB), or mail drop-box address is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 501A00055057

κ.	<u> </u>
, ^z	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	CRE CRE
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	ASSE
<u>ÀRTICLE I NAME</u>	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
LOANSTAR MORTGAGE & INVESTMENTS CORP.	ADE OI
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	-
4620 NORTH STATE ROAD 7 MAILING: P. O. B	
	DERDALE, FL 33319
LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33319 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	- · · · -
MORTGAGE COMPANY	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
1000 (ONE THOUSAND)	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
3361 NW 47TH TER #1-219 3932 CRESCENT CREEK	PL
LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33319COCONUT CREEK, FL 3	3073
PRESIDENT SECRETARY	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	et a ser de la companya de
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	648
MICHAEL O. BELL MICHAEL O. BELL 3361 NW 474h Fer #1-219	The second se
TEREMUDERDALE, PESSIE, Lauderdule Lakes	,FL 33319
The second s	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
MICHAEL O. BELL 3361 NW 47TH TER #1-219	-
LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33319	•

**************************************	vation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
- uper U. El	9/26/01
Signature/Registered Agent	' Date
MARTINE A	alacia
"THURL	-1/26/01
Signature/Incorporator	Date

•

.

.